
 (01) 620 0036

Rum Toffee
C r e a t i v e  H a i r

Wedding packages also available
mONDAY-sATURDAY OPENING HOURS

Sit back, relax and let us pamper you 
with our complimentary drinks

  

     

   

 

 

  
 

      
      
              
               
               

10am - 6pm 
10am - 8pm

Monday - Wednesday:
Thursday:

 

Saturday: 9am  - 5:30pm

Opening Hours
10am - 7pm  Friday:

from €45
€24
€21

BLOWDRY & CUT MENU
WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY
OAP WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY
BLOWDRY
              - SHORT
              - MEDIUM
              - LONG
             
BOHO / CURLY BLOWDRY
             - EXTENTIONS
              - PINS
GHD Curls
GHD Curls with wash & blowdry
GENTS CUT
CHILDS CUT (UNDER 12)
CHILDS CUT (12-16)
PLAITS
16 WEEK BLOWDRY

BESPOKE MENU

UPSTYLES
METOL DETOX
SERIÉ EXPERT TREATMENT

from €41 - €48
€37

€23
€26
€29

from €31 - €36
Extra
Extra

from €25
€45
€29
€31
€36

from €20
€145

COLOUR MENU
full head Highlights with cut & blowdry

                   - mon - wed 

full head Highlights with cut

                   - Thurs - SAT

full head Highlights with blowdry

Partial with cut

Partial with blowdry

t-bar with cut

t-bar with blowdry

tint & floods with cut

tint & floods with blowdry

Toner

Toner/root tap combo

Masking

Full colour/Tint with cut

full colour/tint with blowdry

   - long applications

Semi permanent colours

inoa colour imonia free Colour with cut

inoa colour imonia free Colour with Blowdry

OMBRÉ / BABYLIGHT / BALAYAGE

€95

€124

€115

€95

€85

€82

€71

€97

€84

€25

from €30

from €25

€89

€76

from €25

€101

€91

by quotation

ALL COLOURS REQUIRE A 48 hour PATCH TEST prior to colour application

From €10/€20

All of our colour products used are loreal professional


